October 2023
Accusations Filed

Date Filed Respondent Last Name
10/02/2023 QUIGLEY
10/03/2023 BROWN
10/09/2023 Ellis
10/11/2023 VELASCO
10/11/2023 WOOLS
10/12/2023 DE PAZ
10/17/2023 ULLOA
10/17/2023 January
10/20/2023 BONIFACIO
10/23/2023 GENTRY
10/25/2023 MISER
10/30/2023 DEITSCH
10/31/2023 FERREL

Statement of Issues Filed

Date Filed Respondent Last Name
10/3/2023 banegas

10/3/2023 Balderas

10/13/2023 Quijano

10/30/2023 NAVA DE JESUS
10/30/2023 FRENCH

Citations Issued

Date Issued Respondent Last Name
10/03/2023 HEATH
10/03/2023 Serrato
10/03/2023 HARRIS
10/03/2023 Sontoski
10/10/2023 Juan
10/10/2023 Satele-Ambrose
10/11/2023 BAEZ
10/11/2023 SALAZAR
10/13/2023 SANDOVAL
10/13/2023 ramirez
10/13/2023 CASTRO
10/18/2023 SLICKER
10/19/2023 Jimenez
10/19/2023 Hunter
10/19/2023 HUEZO
10/24/2023 GULIYEVA
10/24/2023 RICHARDSON
10/26/2023 Martinez
10/26/2023 CONTRERAS
10/31/2023 OCAMPO
10/31/2023 PLASCENCIA
10/31/2023 House
10/31/2023 SPELLENBERG

Decisions and Orders Filed

Date Issued Respondent Last Name
10/2/2023 O GRADY
10/2/2023 PARIAS
10/12/2023 Underwood
10/17/2023 BALOGH
10/17/2023 BUENAVISTA
10/17/2023 ADEBAYO
10/17/2023 SANCHEZ
10/17/2023 LeBlanc
10/17/2023 Ontal
10/17/2023 phylow
10/17/2023 WILLIAMS
10/19/2023 PEREZ
10/20/2023 BEUTLER
10/23/2023 Patindol

Respondent First Name
AUDREY

MONA

Walteshia

ELIZABETH

LUETTA

CHRISTINA

JEANETTE

Cristen

RACHEL

Respondent First Name
joshua

David

Steven

GRISELDA

PERRY

Respondent First Name
RACHEL
alexis
CHRISTINE
Karla
Joshua
Teralyn
CLARISSA
VINCENT JONATHA
ELISEO
evelyn
JONATHAN
KIRA

Eric
Melissa
SONIA
SEVDA
JOSHUA
Elijah
ERICA
JEROME
ILIANA
Holly
JAMEE

Respondent First Name
ERIN KATHLEEN
DALIA

Tyler Brice
CHRISTOPHER JON
VERNON RAE CATALAN
DOREEN BOSE
YESENIA

Anthony Picard

Jacob Allan

niccole

PATRICIA MARIE
ELENA

VIRGINIA LYNN

Freddie Cuizon

License Type

License Type

License Type

License Number
688587
207238
735058
685024
219476
683884
40271
719693
226127
699964
40418
689704
275838

License Number
240674
697058
33953
719283
42230
735727
695196
274480
685128
714681
292696
724079
724299
7970560
40039
225071
41234
729831
289091
249079
279750
727551
687351

License Number
216793
708493
699610
267187
293181
205272
279855
694684
7414832-A
723593
226023
222641
250710
709516
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